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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 19 - 28Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 20 1 No Phones 17 4 711 143 7727 6422 788 2198 939 2651
2 22 3 7's and 10's 17 4 688 135 7385 6209 741 2094 868 2508
3 26 6 2 Legit 2 Split 16 5 740 90 7305 6654 848 2362 916 2566
4 23 4 Bowling Bulls 12 9 520 286 7368 4692 611 1627 906 2512
5 19 9 Unpredictables 10 11 549 260 7365 5148 663 1697 928 2492
6 27 10 Full Metal Jackets 10 11 589 224 7352 5123 612 1745 851 2462
7 25 8 Triple Threat 10 11 459 341 7248 4140 0 0 0 0
8 28 2 Pinwits 7 14 408 388 7223 3683 457 1264 843 2455
9 21 5 The Ghosts 3 18 406 389 7244 3821 0 0 0 0

10 24 7 Pinheads 3 18 452 348 6959 4088 520 1479 832 2415

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 Bowling Bulls 779 906 827 2512 5 <---> The Ghosts 820 824 787 2431 2
21-22 Unpredictables 827 928 737 2492 3 <---> Triple Threat 838 798 779 2415 4
23-24 Full Metal Jackets 783 875 802 2460 2 <---> No Phones 939 869 843 2651 5
25-26 7's and 10's 855 856 797 2508 5 <---> Pinwits 779 765 843 2387 2
27-28 2 Legit 2 Split 759 825 804 2388 7 <---> Pinheads 744 805 726 2275 0

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk04  06/29   9-  1   5-  3   4-  7   8-  6  10-  2
Wk05  07/13  10-  7   6-  2   8-  3   4-  1   5-  9
Wk06  07/20   5-  8   4- 10   7-  2   6-  9   1-  3

Individual High Averages
Boys 241.67 Jaycob Felder 212.89 Aidan Jackson 199.00 Aidan McClelland 194.17 Josh Frazier
Girls 167.40 Eden Scott 137.00 Madeline Zabojnik 133.44 Keira Sampson 127.56 Kiri Dykes

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 300 Jaycob Felder 779 Jaycob Felder

300 Aidan Jackson 681 Aidan Jackson
278 Josh Frazier 649 Aidan McClelland
234 Aidan McClelland 648 Josh Frazier
221 Umberto Chang 583 Nolan Shawen

Girls 191 Eden Scott 554 Eden Scott
161 Keira Sampson 467 Keira Sampson
158 Madeline Zabojnik 423 Madeline Zabojnik
151 Kiri Dykes 404 Amaka Akpom
147 Amaka Akpom 392 Kiri Dykes

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 300 Jaycob Felder 720 Jaycob Felder
278 Josh Frazier 670 Aidan Jackson
246 Aidan Jackson 648 Josh Frazier
219 Lincoln Beran 569 Cody Tice

Girls 156 Keira Sampson 402 Madeline Zabojnik
151 Kiri Dykes 397 Keira Sampson
147 Madeline Zabojnik 392 Kiri Dykes
116 Kyla Allen 322 Kyla Allen
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Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - No Phones  Lane 20  HDCP=143  Avg=711
11 Jaycob Felder 241 0 2175 9 300 203 217 720

1 Cody Tice 174 32 1573 9 199 183 187 569
45 Austin Hamby 163 42 1473 9 165 176 171 512

9 Keira Sampson 133 69 1201 9 124 156 117 397

2 - Pinwits  Lane 28  HDCP=388  Avg=408
69 Akar G. Mohammed 92 106 828 9 76 84 91 251
68 Kai Yelverton 95 103 861 9 93 79 106 278
71 Lance T. Murrell 111 89 1004 9 123 109 121 353
70 Boston Corcoran 110 90 990 9 101 107 139 347

3 - 7's and 10's  Lane 22  HDCP=135  Avg=688
127 Colton D. Rawdon 171 35 1541 9 168 211 146 525

61 Nolan D. Shawen 173 33 1559 9 189 177 145 511
67 Reed Shawen 157 47 1420 9 204 148 149 501
62 Lincoln Beran 187 20 1689 9 156 182 219 557

4 - Bowling Bulls  Lane 23  HDCP=286  Avg=520
72 Umberto Chang 157 47 1263 8 162 203 159 524
73 Cartwright Sullivan 114 86 1033 9 116 125 111 352
74 Pruitt Deering 107 92 970 9 76 98 129 303
78 Joshua McKinney 142 61 1286 9 130 185 133 448

5 - The Ghosts  Lane 21  HDCP=389  Avg=406
41 Aaron M. Bradley 140 63 0 0 v140 v140v140 420
54 Alexis M. Leavell 88 109 531 6 76 85 77 238
92 Nicholas P. Zorn 88 109 792 9 126 106 99 331
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 90 108 818 9 87 102 80 269

6 - 2 Legit 2 Split  Lane 26  HDCP=90  Avg=740
38 Ethan A. Jackson 162 43 1465 9 139 158 183 480
16 Aidan Jackson 212 0 1916 9 246 246 178 670

2 Eden J. Scott 167 38 837 5a157a157a157 471
30 Aidan J. McClelland 199 9 1791 9 136 183 205 524

7 - Pinheads  Lane 24  HDCP=348  Avg=452
24 Kiri Dykes 127 74 1148 9 119 151 122 392
42 Kaiden Dykes 115 85 1043 9 99 113 104 316
91 Amaka Akpom 110 90 992 9 77 93 76 246
12 Kyla E. Allen 100 99 905 9 116 115 91 322

8 - Triple Threat  Lane 25  HDCP=341  Avg=459
48 Abby Bellamy 103 96 928 9 113 92 105 310

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 137 65 1233 9 147 135 120 402
26 JonRey Zarate 79 117 719 9 96 89 72 257
17 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420

9 - Unpredictables  Lane 19  HDCP=260  Avg=549
126 Joshua A. Richardson 165 40 1493 9 198 200 146 544

51 Aison R. King 117 83 351 3 132 120 99 351
93 Issac Wilson 147 56 887 6 104 203 113 420
94 Camden Jacobs 120 81 722 6 128 140 114 382

10 - Full Metal Jackets  Lane 27  HDCP=224  Avg=589
79 Jackson L. Morris 84 113 762 9 52 70 79 201
85 Nicholas Frazier 178 28 1072 6a168a168a168 504
86 Elliott Mathew 133 69 1200 9 137 123 139 399
28 Josh Frazier 194 14 1165 6 190 278 180 648

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

91 Amaka Akpom 110 90 992 9 77 93 76 246
12 Kyla E. Allen 100 99 905 9 116 115 91 322
48 Abby Bellamy 103 96 928 9 113 92 105 310
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 90 108 818 9 87 102 80 269
62 Lincoln Beran 187 20 1689 9 156 182 219 557
41 Aaron M. Bradley 140 63 0 0 v140 v140v140 420
72 Umberto Chang 157 47 1263 8 162 203 159 524
70 Boston Corcoran 110 90 990 9 101 107 139 347
74 Pruitt Deering 107 92 970 9 76 98 129 303
42 Kaiden Dykes 115 85 1043 9 99 113 104 316
24 Kiri Dykes 127 74 1148 9 119 151 122 392
11 Jaycob Felder 241 0 2175 9 300 203 217 720
28 Josh Frazier 194 14 1165 6 190 278 180 648
85 Nicholas Frazier 178 28 1072 6 a168a168a168 504
45 Austin Hamby 163 42 1473 9 165 176 171 512
16 Aidan Jackson 212 0 1916 9 246 246 178 670
38 Ethan A. Jackson 162 43 1465 9 139 158 183 480
94 Camden Jacobs 120 81 722 6 128 140 114 382
51 Aison R. King 117 83 351 3 132 120 99 351
54 Alexis M. Leavell 88 109 531 6 76 85 77 238

86 Elliott Mathew 133 69 1200 9 137 123 139 399
30 Aidan J. McClelland 199 9 1791 9 136 183 205 524
78 Joshua McKinney 142 61 1286 9 130 185 133 448
69 Akar G. Mohammed 92 106 828 9 76 84 91 251
79 Jackson L. Morris 84 113 762 9 52 70 79 201
71 Lance T. Murrell 111 89 1004 9 123 109 121 353

127 Colton D. Rawdon 171 35 1541 9 168 211 146 525
126 Joshua A. Richardson 165 40 1493 9 198 200 146 544

9 Keira Sampson 133 69 1201 9 124 156 117 397
2 Eden J. Scott 167 38 837 5a157a157a157 471

61 Nolan D. Shawen 173 33 1559 9 189 177 145 511
67 Reed Shawen 157 47 1420 9 204 148 149 501
73 Cartwright Sullivan 114 86 1033 9 116 125 111 352

1 Cody Tice 174 32 1573 9 199 183 187 569
93 Issac Wilson 147 56 887 6 104 203 113 420
68 Kai Yelverton 95 103 861 9 93 79 106 278

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 137 65 1233 9 147 135 120 402
26 JonRey Zarate 79 117 719 9 96 89 72 257
92 Nicholas P. Zorn 88 109 792 9 126 106 99 331
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Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.
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